Lucky Bones Inc. Owner Agreement

I understand all the information on my application is correct and up to date. I have read and understand all the policies while admitting my pet to Lucky Bones Inc.

I understand and agree that Lucky Bones Inc. will not be liable for any problems that develop during my dogs stay. I further understand that I am solely responsible for any harm caused by my pet while in their care.

Lucky Bones Inc. agrees to exercise reasonable care and take every precaution necessary. I release Lucky Bones Inc. of any liability for loss or damage from illness, disease, death, running away, fire, injury to any persons, pets, or property while in their care. I agree to cover all costs including but not limited to attorney fees, expenses and liabilities from my pets attendance at this facility.

I understand that my dog as well as all others are current on all vaccines but do not hold Lucky Bones accountable should my dog get sick during their stay.

I further understand that any medical problems or emergencies that develop will be handled at the sole discretion of the Lucky Bones Inc. staff and I will be responsible for all financial expenses incurred.

I understand that after attempts have been made to contact me, Lucky Bones Inc. has my consent to transport my dog, at my expense, to a local veterinarian or emergency clinic.

I certify that I have read and understand all that is required for my pets stay at Lucky Bones Inc.

Signature:	Date:	
_		